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Voicemail 
Number

Homework 
Hotline E-mail address

Absentee Reporting 3910
School Closing 3999

School Receptionist 3905
School Admin. Asst/Treasurer 3904

Parish Receptionist 1001
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Principal Mr. David Smock 3901 dsmock@saintmatt.org
Admin. Asst./Treasurer Mrs. Kathy Gray 3904 kgray@saintmatt.org
Admin. Asst./Enrollment Mrs. Robin Sobolewski 3905 rsobolewski@saintmatt.org
3's Program Mrs. Dede Bryan 3106 dbryan@saintmatt.org
3's Aide Mrs. Becky Alerding 3106 balerding@saintmatt.org
Pre-K 4's Mrs. Anita Sergi 3106 asergi@saintmatt.org
Pre-K 4's Aide Mrs. Margaret Stempky 3106 mstempky@saintmatt.org
Kindergarten Miss Meghan Knoth 3405 mknoth@saintmatt.org
Kindergarten Mrs. Debbie Specht 3401 dspecht@saintmatt.org
Kindergarten Aide Mrs. Ann Timmons 3108 atimmons@saintmatt.org
1st Grade Miss Brittany Correll 3107 3109 bcorrell@saintmatt.org
1st Grade Miss Leighanna Hotka 3201 3202 lhotka@saintmatt.org
2nd Grade Mrs. Jo Keating 3205 3203 jkeating@saintmatt.org
2nd Grade Mrs. Beth Desalvo 3301 3302 bdesalvo@saintmatt.org
3rd Grade Mrs. Dolly Naddy 3710 3303 dnaddy@saintmatt.org
4th Grade Mrs. Jeanna Greene 3101 3102 jgreene@saintmatt.org
4th Grade Miss Megan Will iams 3105 3103 mwill iams@saintmatt.org
5th Grade Sr. Heidi Marie Krack 3501 3502 sheidi@saintmatt.org
5th Grade Miss Colleen McDonough 3505 3503 cmcdonough@saintmatt.org
MS Language Arts/Religion Ms. Gayle Kaster 3601 3610 gkaster@saintmatt.org
MS Religion/Language Arts Mrs. Mary Marsh 3602 3611 mmarsh@saintmatt.org
MS Mathematics Mrs. Nancy Watt 3603 3612 nwatt@saintmatt.org
MS PE/Health Mr. Adam Barth 3604 3613 abarth@saintmatt.org
MS Social Studies Mr. Brian Moyer 3605 3614 bmoyer@saintmatt.org
MS Science Miss Colleen O'Connor 3606 3615 coconnor@saintmatt.org
Art Mrs. Lindsey Lenz 3701 llenz@saintmatt.org
Music Mrs. Jennifer Brandon 3702 3915 jbrandon@saintmatt.org
Physical Education Mrs. Sheryl McCann 3703 smccann@saintmatt.org
Computer Mrs. Shelley Castaneda 3917 scastaneda@saintmatt.org
Library 3926
Student Support Mrs. Terry Buckman 3709 tbuckman@saintmatt.org
Student Support Mrs. Alyssa Hil l 3912 ahill@saintmatt.org
Math Support Mrs. Susan Sobieski 3706 3403 ssobieski@saintmatt.org
Social Worker Mrs. Elizabeth Baratz 3920 ebaratz@saintmatt.org
Cafeteria Mrs. Mary Lucas 3907 mlucas817@att.net
Technology Admin. Mr. Loral Tansy 1015 ltansy@saintmatt.org
Business Manager Mrs. Marie Carson 1003 mcarson@saintmatt.org
Pastor Fr. Paul Shikany 2100 pshikany@saintmatt.org

        Extended Care Phone  can be contacted after 3 p.m. at Extension 3907

Saint Matthew Catholic School
Contact Information

          The following is a listing of our school staff and personnel, their email addresses, and their extension number to 
reach their voicemail at school by dialing 251-3997.  Please be aware that teachers and staff may not check 
voicemail or email during weekends, vacations or summer break, so please allow time for a response or contact the 
Main Office for time-sensitive matters.  Also listed is the teachers' Homework Hotline Access numbers.  Call the school 
line at 251-3997 to access this information, as well.

 

 

 

 


